Scheme must not in aggregate exceed 30% of the issued share capital of the Company
from time to time.

FIRST QUARTERLY REPORT 2006

SONAVOX INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED14

The offer of a grant of the option may be accepted within 21 days from the date of the
offer. The exercise period of the share option granted is determinable by the Board of
Directors, and in any event not later than 10 years from the date of grant of the option.

The exercise price of the share option is determinable by the Board of Directors, but
shall not be less than the highest of (i) the closing price of the shares on GEM as stated
in the Stock Exchange’s daily quotations on the date of the offer of grant, which must
be a business day; (ii) the average closing price of the shares on GEM as stated in the
Stock Exchange’s daily quotations for the five trading days immediately preceding the
date of the offer of grant; (iii) the nominal value of the share.

The following share options were outstanding under the Scheme as at 31st March
2006:

Number of Number of
Name of grantees Approximate % shares shares
(relationships Subscription Number of to the total exercised/ outstanding
with the Group) Date of grant price shares granted issued capital lapsed at 31/12/2005

HK$

Mr. Yang Tsu Ying 28th June 2005 0.345 2,000,000 0.625 – 2,000,000
(Chairman of the Group)

Mr. Yang Ching Yau 28th June 2005 0.345 2,000,000 0.625 – 2,000,000

Mr. Zhou Jian Ming 28th June 2005 0.345 2,000,000 0.625 – 2,000,000
(General manager of the Group)

Mr. Poon Lai Yin, Michael 28th June 2005 0.345 2,000,000 0.625 – 2,000,000
(Chief Financial Officer
of the Group)

Mr. Lin Chien Hung 28th June 2005 0.345 2,000,000 0.625 – 2,000,000
(Manager of product development)

Mr. Dennis Crosson 28th June 2005 0.345 2,000,000 0.625 – 2,000,000
(Manager of business development)

Directors’ interests in contracts
No contracts of significance in relation to the Group’s business to which the Company,
its subsidiaries or its holding company was a party and in which any of the Company’s
Directors or members of its management had a material interest, whether directly or
indirectly, subsisted at the end of the period or at any time during the period.

Management contracts
No contracts concerning the management and administration of the whole or any
substantial part of the business of the Company were entered into or existed during the
period.